
Vendor Name Website Contact Email Phone
1 to 1 Tutoring www.1to1tutoring.com Neil Buchan neil@1to1tutoring.com (480) 417‐3368
Bali Learning www.balilearning.com Udaydeep Bali udaybali@gmail.com (209) 201‐6850
Braintrust Tutors http://www.braintrusttutors.com Ivy Rasmusen tutorAZ@braintrusttutors.com (602) 456‐2425
Cataplult Learning www.catapultlearning.com Theresa Gregory teresa.gregory@catapultlearning.com (702) 496‐4130
Eleutheria Katie Sprouls katie@thewellnesscenter.org (623) 986‐5110 Ext. 5

Elite Vocational www.evtsaz.com
Susan Appenzeller
Ashley Huff

susan@evtsaz.com
ashley@evtsaz.com

(480) 558‐1275
(928) 582‐9494

Filo Edtech www.askfilo.com/en‐us Shashank Singhal shashank@askfilo.com (650) 705‐7040
HeyTutor www.heytutor.com Selin Demren selin@heytutor.com (855) 702‐1849
KIIDS A Therapy Bridget O'Brien info4kiids@gmail.com (602) 551‐7172
Learn It Systems www.learnitacademic.com/services Marybeth Jones marybeth.jones@learnitsystems.com
Middle Tree www.middletree.org Evelyn Perez evelyn.perez@middletree.org (909) 494‐2216
One on One Learning www.oneononelearning.com Marcel Monnar mmonnar@oneononelearning.com
Skooli www.skooli.com programs@skooli.com
Slyvan Learning Centers www.sylvanlearning.com 1‐800‐Educate
Sqooasha www.sqooasha.com Aniemi Umana atp@sqooasha.com (520) 415‐0009
Stride Tutoring www.stridetutoring.com Deborah Hlavach arizona@stridetutoring.com
Study Smart www.studysmarttutors.com Elise Dunaway elised@studysmarttutors.com (805) 232‐3473

Tutor Doctor  www.tutordoctor.com Melody Wollan mwollan@tutordoctor.org

Phoenix (480)‐576‐5827 
Tucson (520)‐820‐8749
Yuma (928)‐599‐7973

Tutor Journey Milinda Crawford mcrawford.mincco@gmail.com
Tutor Me Education www.tutormeeducation.com atp@tutormeeducation.com
Tutored by Teachers www.tutored.live tbtaz@tutored.live
Tutorfly Lance Smith lance.smith@tutorfly.com
United Testing Services www.unitedtestingservice.com Tracy Boswell unitedtestingemail@gmail.com
Arizona Varsity Tutors http://www.varsitytutors.com/ arizona@varsitytutors.com (602) 610‐2509


